
Boyd ISD Route Times-Please be at stop 5 min before stop time. 
Times are subject to change due to increase in riders. We will update 
as the information comes in. 
All intown riders will have assigned bus stops. 
 
 
Route 1-Bus 1  
#1-Sessums 6:45 AM 
#1-Smith Street 6:48 AM 
#2-Ewing & Dunlap 6:50 AM (In town stop) 
#3-Lawrence & Wilson 6:53 AM (In town stop) 
#4-Hitt & Boyd Ave. 6:57 AM (In town stop) 
#5-Hitt & Jennings 7:00 AM (In town stop) 
#6-CR 2048 7:05 AM 
#7-CR 4684 7:08 AM 
#8 Green Meadow & Arbor Dr. 7:12 AM (In town stop) 
In Green Meadows subdivision all 4th-12th graders will walk to school 
#9 Little Jackets transfers AM & PM 
PM Staff student transfers from BHS, BMIS to Elem. will be on bus 1 
 
Route 2- bus 2  
 
#1-Willbanks Ln 6:30 AM  Stops on 730 heading South from Boyd will be 6:30-6:37 

#2-CR 4770  6:46 AM 
#3-Brighton Oaks  6:51 AM 
#4-Woody Ln  6:57 AM  Stops on 730 heading north from Woody Ln will 6:48-6:55 

#5-CR 4765  6:58 AM 
#6-Knox & Evans  7:15 AM (In town stop) 
#7- Morton & Agnew 7:17 AM (In town stop) 
 
 



 
Route 4 Bus 4  
 
#1-CR 4679 6:35 AM 
#2-CR 4680 6:40 AM 
#3-CR 4793 6:50 AM 
#4-CR 4698 7:05 AM 
#5-CR 4693 7:10 AM 
#6-CR 4594 7:15 AM 
Staff student Transfer PM will be on bus 4 from Elem. to BHS, BMIS 
 
Route 5 bus 5  

  
#1-CR 4371 6:30 AM 
#2-Horse Whisperer 6:35 AM 
#3-CR 4360 6:48 AM 
#4-CR 4358 6:52 AM 
#5-CR 4360 7:00 AM 
#6-CR 4476 7:03 AM 
#7-CR 4473 7:06 AM 
#8-Highland Oaks 7:15 AM 
#9-120 FM 730 (across Post office) 7:18 AM 
#10-Rock Island 6:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Route 6-bus 6  
 
#1-CR 4659 6:45 AM 
#2-CR 4753 6:50 AM 
#3-CR 4671 6:53 AM 
#4-CR 4752 6:54 AM 
#5-CR 4757 7:05 AM 
#6-CR 4657 7:10 AM 
#7-Circle Del Rio 7:12 AM 
#8-1305 FM 718 7:14 AM 
#9-Black Oak Ln. 7:16 AM 
#10-Hount St. 7:18 AM 
#11-Kountry Korner 7:20 AM 
#12-E. 114 7:23 AM 
AM Transfer for staff studentsfrom BES to BHS and BMIS 
 
Route 7 bus 7  
 
#1-CR 4767 6:43 AM 
#2-CR 4772 6:44 AM 
#3-HighView Trail 6:55 AM 
#4-CR 4774 6:57 AM 
#5-CR 4773 6:59 AM 
#6-Griffin St/4783 7:00 AM   (bus stop) assigned to student 
#7-113 Griffin St. 7:03 AM (bus stop) assigned to student 
#8-Griffin St/4863 7:05 AM (bus stop) assigned to student 
#9-CR 4863 7:08 AM 
#10-Cemetery Rd 7:12 AM 
PM Transfer for Staff students from BMIS to BHS Driveway 
  



 
 
 
Route 9 Bus 9  
 
#1-CR 4781 6:45 AM 
#2-CR 4790 6:49 AM 
#3-CR 4810 6:57 AM 
#4-CR 4890 7:03 AM 
#5-CR 4681 7:07 AM 
#6-CR 4680 7:12 AM 
#7-CR 4676 7:15 AM 
 
 
Route 10 bus 10  
 
#1-CR 4590 6:32 AM 
#2-PR 4573 6:35 AM 
#3-CR 4591 6:40-6:46 AM 
#4-CR 4599 6:50 AM 
#5-HWY 51 6:54 AM 
#6-CR 4699 6:58 AM 
#7-CR 4690 7:05 AM 
#8-2540 E Hwy 114 7:07 AM 
#9-PR 4589/114 7:08 AM 
 


